

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 40027344

Data publicarii	11.10.18	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.571,80 RON - 1.571,80 RON

Descriere: 1 Buzunar ecuson oriz.ext 98x70mm,int 93x55mm Buc 50 0.50 25.00 4.75 2 Snur ecuson gros Neck AP761112 Buc 50 2.00 100.00 19.00 3 Buzunar ecuson oriz.ext 98x70mm,int 93x55mm Buc 100 0.50 50.00 9.50 4 Clips metal pt. ecuson EG7F06 Buc 100 0.50 50.00 9.50 5 Cutii arhivare 15 cm Buc 40 2.50 100.00 19.00 6 Hartie copiator A3 70g, Brilliant Green 500c/top Top 2 23.50 47.00 8.93 7 Pix pl. Schneider k15 Buc 100 1.40 140.00 26.60 8 Plic TC/5 siliconic Buc 30 0.18 5.40 1.03 9 Folie protectie A4 Noki/Daco 100/set set 5 5.50 27.50 5.23 10 Fluid corector cu pensula DP Buc 20 2.00 40.00 7.60 11 Dosar PVC Buc 50 0.50 25.00 4.75 12 Capse 24/6 Noki/DP/Maxx Buc 50 0.85 42.50 8.08 13 Biblioraft pl. 7.5cm cu colt metalic Buc 30 5.90 177.00 33.63 14 Role fax 210/20/22m Buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 15 Chit. A6 3ex (p+ins+perf.) Buc 20 8.50 170.00 32.30 16 Legitimatii Buc 100 0.40 40.00 7.60 17 Adeverinta medicala A6 Buc 20 1.90 38.00 7.22 18 Stampile colop printer R30 Buc 10 41.90 419.00 79.61 19 Stampila C10/P10 Buc 1 29.00 29.00 5.51 20 Stampila colop printer C30 Buc 1 38.00 38.00 7.22 Total lei fara TVA 1571.80
